
LSU Agricultural Faculty Council Member List 2024-2026 (Updated 11-14-2023)

Rank Position Primary 
Appt. Location Term 

Exp. Unit/Department/Parish

Gravois, Kenneth (Vice-Chair) Full Full Professor Extension Off- campus 2024 Sugar Research station
Harrison, Stephen Full/Associate Full Professor Research On-Campus 2024 Plant, Environmental, & Soil Sciences
Heafner, Kerry Associate Agent Extension Off- campus 2024 Ouachita, Union, Morehouse, Caldwell, 

West Carroll, Richland Parishes
Singh, Raj Full/Associate Full Professor Research On-Campus 2024 Plant Pathology and Crop Physiology
Stevens, Cecilia Assistant Agent Research On-Campus 2024 Farm to School Program Manager
Vlosky, Richard (Chair) Full/Associate Full Professor Research On-Campus 2024 Renewable Natural Resources
Watts, Evelyn Full/Associate Associate Professor Extension On-Campus 2024 School of Nutrition and Food Sciences

Brock, André Full Agent Extension Off- campus 2025
Dunaway, Chris Assistant Agent Extension Off- Campus 2025 ANR/Jefferson Parish
Friedland, Carol Full/Associate Associate Professor Research On-Campus 2025 Lousiana House-BAE
Garner, Bruce Associate Agent Extension Off- campus  2025 Northeast Region, West Carroll and 

Morehouse Parishes 
Shields, Sara Full Agent Extension Off- campus 2025 Central Region

Miller, Maddox Associate Agent Extension Off- Campus 2025 Lafayette Parish
Mamp, Michael Full/Associate Associate Professor Research On-Campus 2025 Textiles, Apparel Design, and 

Merchandising  
Moreira, Vinicius Full/Associate Full Professor Research On-Campus 2025 Animal Sciences

Schafer, Mark Full/Associate Full Professor Research On-Campus 2025 Ag Economics & Agribusiness

Arayna, Kayanush (Kai) Full/Associate Full Professor Research On-Campus 2026 Nutrition & Food Science
Gautreaux, Becky Full/Associate Agent Extension Off- campus 2026 Parish Chair, Lafourche Parish
Husseneder, Claudia Full/Associate Full Professor Research On-Campus 2026 Entomology
Kirk-Ballard, Heather Assistant Assistant Professor Research On-Campus 2026 School of Plant, Environ., Soil Sciences
McCarter, Kevin Full/Associate Associate Professor Research On-Campus 2026 Experimental Statistics

Newsome, Brittney Associate Agent Extension Off- campus 2026 Northeast Reg., Richland & West Carroll 
Parishes

Roberts, Richie Full/Associate Associate Professor Extension On-Campus 2026 Ag & Extension, Education, and Evaluation

Sun Joseph Chang Past-Chair
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(Business)

 Sugarcane Specialist kgravois@agcenter.lsu.edu (225) 281-9472
Plant Breeding sharrison@agcenter.lsu.edu (225) 281-9446
Horticulture kheafner@agcenter.lsu.edu (864) 431-2384

Plant Diagonostic Center rsingh@agcenter.lsu.edu (225) 614-7381
Farm to School cstevens@agcenter.lsu.edu (318) 312-2647
Forest Sector Bus. Development rvlosky@agcenter.lsu.edu (225) 223-1931
Seafood Safety and Technology egwatts@agcenter.lsu.edu (217) 419-6988

Horticulture abrock@agcenter.lsu.edu (225) 324-7826
Horticulture cdunaway@agcenter.lsu.edu (985) 778-6626

cfriedland@agcenter.lsu.edu (225) 773-5701
Parish Chair-West Carroll & 
Morehouse

bgarner@agcenter.lsu.edu (318) 331-9481

Horticulture, LA Master Gardener 
State Coord.

srshields@agcenter.lsu.edu (318) 278-1176

Horticulture mmmiller@agcenter.lsu.edu (337) 291-7090
LSU Textile and Costume Museum mmamp@agcenter.lsu.edu (225) 409-3640

Associate Professor and Attending 
Veterinarian

vmoreira@agcenter.lsu.edu (985) 515-0305

Rural Sociology mschafer@agcenter.lsu.edu (225) 229-7765 

Functional Foods, Probiotics karyana@agcenter.LSU.edu (225) 276-5041
bgautreaux@agcenter.lsu.edu (985) 860-1345

Urban Entomology CHusseneder@agcenter.lsu.edu (225) 642-7870 
Consumer Horticulture HKirkBallard@agcenter.lsu.edu (225) 362-4410
Multi. Analysis/Gen. Lin. Mixed 
Modeling, Exp. Design

mccarter@lsu.edu (225) 485-3243

Nutrition Agent BNewsome@agcenter.lsu.edu (318) 557-9574

Ag. and Ext. Education FRoberts@agcenter.lsu.edu (336) 314-7191

schang@agcenter.lsu.edu (646) 246-9677
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